ADVOKATFIRMAET
VILH.SKOUENBORGS EFTF.

ADVOKAT JENS DUUS
Vejlands Alle 21
2300 Kaebenhavn S.

TIf. 3250 8846 - Fax. 3250 8947

INDTAGTER

Fellesudgifter

Antennebidrag (incl. forhajelse 10 kr.

pr. lejl. fra 1/5 2010

Indtegter ialt

UDGIFTER:

Renovation

Vand

Forsikringer
Renholdelse
Ingenierbistand m.v.
Varmemester

El

Andel til gardlaug
Graffitiafrensning
Kabel-TV
Varmeregnskab
Telefon- og kontorheld
Betalingsservice
Diverse
Administration
Revision

Vedligeholdelse/hensettelse
Udgifter ialt

Ekstraordineer ingenierbistand

E/F ENGSUND

BUDGET FOR 2010

809.340

57.200

866,540
101.000
160.000
60.000
100.000
50.000
10.000
35.000
60.000
10.000
60.000
12.000
10.000
5.000
5.000
64.000
17.000

759.000 759.000

107.540

866.540

100.000

J.onr. 5943
10. marts 2010

3%
846.807

57.200

207,007

10%

890.274

57.200

347474

759.000
188.474

947.474

100.000



